Language Version:  WID_Advances2020_142_143_Metric November 5, 2019 2:42 PM
WGC
THE MOST VERSAT ILE  TOOL IN  THE
MARKE T FOR GROOV ING,  PROF IL ING,
AND CUT-OFF OPER AT IONS
4 BENEFITS IN 1
EASY TO SELECT
AND APPLY

1F 2,0 .079
02 3,0 .118
03 4,0 .157
04 5,0 .197
05 6,0 .236
06 7,0 .279
08 8,0 .315
mm inch
01 0,1 .004
02 0,2 .008
04 0,4 .016
Language Version:  WID_Advances2020_146_147_Metric November 4, 2019 10:42 AM
widia.com widia.com 147
order number catalogue number SSC CD H1 H B H2 L1 FS LH CF CS
right hand
6461946 WGCSMR2020K0216 2 16 20 20 20 27 125 19 31 — —
6461948 WGCSMR2525M0216 2 16 25 25 25 32 150 24 31 — —
6461950 WGCSMR2020K0222 2 22 20 20 20 29 125 19 38 — —
6461952 WGCSMR2525M0226 2 26 25 25 25 34 150 24 42 — —
6462003 WGCSMR2020K0316C 3 16 20 20 20 29 125 19 37 M8X1 M8X1
6462004 WGCSMR2525M0316C 3 16 25 25 25 34 150 24 37 G 1/8 G 1/8
6462005 WGCSMR2020K0322C 3 22 20 20 20 30 125 19 43 M8X1 M8X1
6462006 WGCSMR2525M0326C 3 26 25 25 25 35 150 24 47 G 1/8 G 1/8
6462007 WGCSMR2020K0416C 4 16 20 20 20 29 125 18 37 M8X1 M8X1
6462008 WGCSMR2525M0416C 4 16 25 25 25 34 150 23 37 G 1/8 G 1/8
6462009 WGCSMR2020K0422C 4 22 20 20 20 30 125 18 43 M8X1 M8X1
6462010 WGCSMR2525M0426C 4 26 25 25 25 35 150 23 47 G 1/8 G 1/8
6462061 WGCSMR3232P0426C 4 26 32 32 32 42 170 30 47 G 1/8 G 1/8
6462062 WGCSMR3232P0432C 4 32 32 32 32 42 170 30 53 G1/8-28 G1/8-28
6462063 WGCSMR2525M0516C 5 16 25 25 25 34 150 23 37 G 1/8 G 1/8
6462064 WGCSMR2525M0526C 5 26 25 25 25 35 150 23 47 G1/8-28 G1/8-28
6462065 WGCSMR3232P0526C 5 26 32 32 32 42 170 30 47 G 1/8 G 1/8
6462066 WGCSMR3232P0532C 5 32 32 32 32 42 170 30 53 G 1/8 G 1/8
6462067 WGCSMR2525M0616C 6 16 25 25 25 34 150 22 37 G 1/8 G 1/8
6462068 WGCSMR2525M0626C 6 26 25 25 25 35 150 22 47 G1/8-28 G1/8-28
6462069 WGCSMR3232P0626C 6 26 32 32 32 42 170 29 47 G 1/8 G 1/8
6462070 WGCSMR3232P0632C 6 32 32 32 32 44 170 29 55 G 1/8 G 1/8
6462071 WGCSMR4040R0640C 6 40 40 40 40 52 200 37 63 G 1/8 G 1/8
6462072 WGCSMR2525M0826C 8 26 25 25 25 36 150 21 49 G 1/8 G 1/8
6462073 WGCSMR3232P0826C 8 26 32 32 32 43 170 28 49 G 1/8 G 1/8
6462074 WGCSMR3232P0832C 8 32 32 32 32 44 170 28 55 G 1/8 G 1/8
6462075 WGCSMR4040R0840C 8 40 40 40 40 52 200 36 63 G1/8-28 G1/8-28
6462076 WGCSMR3232P1032C 10 32 32 32 32 44 170 28 55 G 1/8 G 1/8
6462077 WGCSMR4040R1040C 10 40 40 40 40 52 200 36 63 G 1/8 G 1/8
left hand
6461954 WGCSML2020K0216 2 16 20 20 20 27 125 19 31 — —
6461956 WGCSML2525M0216 2 16 25 25 25 32 150 24 31 — —
6461958 WGCSML2020K0222 2 22 20 20 20 29 125 19 38 — —
6461960 WGCSML2525M0226 2 26 25 25 25 34 150 24 42 — —
6462078 WGCSML2020K0316C 3 16 20 20 20 29 125 19 37 M8X1 M8X1
6462079 WGCSML2525M0316C 3 16 25 25 25 34 150 24 37 G 1/8 G 1/8
6462080 WGCSML2020K0322C 3 22 20 20 20 30 125 19 43 M8X1 M8X1
6462091 WGCSML2525M0326C 3 26 25 25 25 35 150 24 47 G 1/8 G 1/8
6462092 WGCSML2020K0416C 4 16 20 20 20 29 125 18 37 M8X1 M8X1
Left hand
Indexable Milling   I   Solid End Milling   I   Holemaking   I   Turning
Integral Straight • Metric
Grooving and Cut-Off • WGC
Language Version:  WID_Advances2020_148_149_Metric November 4, 2019 10:43 AM
 148 widia.comwidia.com
WGC
Left hand
Integral Straight • Metric
NOTE: SSC = Pocket Seat Reference. To correspond with the SSC on the insert.
Grooving and Cut-Off • WGC
(continued)
order number catalogue number SSC CD H1 H B H2 L1 FS LH CF CS
6462093 WGCSML2525M0416C 4 16 25 25 25 34 150 23 37 G 1/8 G 1/8
6462094 WGCSML2020K0422C 4 22 20 20 20 30 125 18 43 M8X1 M8X1
6462095 WGCSML2525M0426C 4 26 25 25 25 35 150 23 47 G 1/8 G 1/8
6462096 WGCSML3232P0426C 4 26 32 32 32 42 170 30 47 G1/8-28 G1/8-28
6462097 WGCSML3232P0432C 4 32 32 32 32 42 170 30 53 G 1/8 G 1/8
6462098 WGCSML2525M0516C 5 16 25 25 25 34 150 23 37 G1/8-28 G1/8-28
6462099 WGCSML2525M0526C 5 26 25 25 25 35 150 23 47 G 1/8 G 1/8
6462100 WGCSML3232P0526C 5 26 32 32 32 42 170 30 47 G 1/8 G 1/8
6462101 WGCSML3232P0532C 5 32 32 32 32 42 170 30 53 G 1/8 G 1/8
6462102 WGCSML2525M0616C 6 16 25 25 25 34 150 22 37 G 1/8 G 1/8
6462103 WGCSML2525M0626C 6 26 25 25 25 35 150 22 47 G 1/8 G 1/8
6462104 WGCSML3232P0626C 6 26 32 32 32 42 170 29 47 G 1/8 G 1/8
6462105 WGCSML3232P0632C 6 32 32 32 32 44 170 29 55 G 1/8 G 1/8
6462106 WGCSML4040R0640C 6 40 40 40 40 52 200 37 63 G1/8-28 G1/8-28
6462107 WGCSML2525M0826C 8 26 25 25 25 36 150 21 49 G1/8-28 G1/8-28
6462108 WGCSML3232P0826C 8 26 32 32 32 43 170 28 49 G 1/8 G 1/8
6462109 WGCSML3232P0832C 8 32 32 32 32 44 170 28 55 G1/8-28 G1/8-28
6462110 WGCSML4040R0840C 8 40 40 40 40 52 200 36 63 G 1/8 G 1/8
6462111 WGCSML3232P1032C 10 32 32 32 32 44 170 28 55 G 1/8 G 1/8
6462112 WGCSML4040R1040C 10 40 40 40 40 52 200 36 63 G 1/8 G 1/8
Language Version:  WID_Advances2020_148_149_Metric November 4, 2019 10:43 AM
widia.com widia.com 149
NOTE:  WGCMS..: Right-hand holder uses right-hand blades.
WGCME..: Right-hand holder uses left-hand blades.
M50 blade and clamp screw torque equals 71–88 in. lbs. (8–10 Nm).
M65 blade and clamp screw torque equals 159–177 in. lbs. (18–20 Nm).
order number catalogue number B H H1 L1 F CS CF LS H3
blade
size
right hand
6499222 WGCMSR2525M50C 25 25 25 138,75 13,84 G 1/8-28 G 1/8-28 109,00 7,00 50
6499223 WGCMSR2525M65C 25 25 25 150,00 13,00 G 1/8-28 G 1/8-28 122,00 — 65
6499224 WGCMSR3232P50C 32 32 32 158,75 20,08 G 1/8-28 G 1/8-28 133,62 — 50
6499225 WGCMSR3232P65C 32 32 32 170,00 20,00 G 1/8-28 G 1/8-28 142,00 21,75 65
left hand
6499226 WGCMSL2525M50C 25 25 25 138,75 13,84 G 1/8-28 G 1/8-28 109,00 7,00 50
6499227 WGCMSL2525M65C 25 25 25 150,00 13,00 G 1/8-28 G 1/8-28 122,00 29,00 65
6499228 WGCMSL3232P50C 32 32 32 158,75 20,08 G 1/8-28 G 1/8-28 133,62 — 50
6499229 WGCMSL3232P65C 32 32 32 170,00 20,00 G 1/8-28 G 1/8-28 142,00 21,75 65
M65 Blade
M50 Blade
WGC Modular Toolholders
Grooving and Cut-Off • WGC
Indexable Milling   I   Solid End Milling   I   Holemaking   I   Turning
Language Version:  WID_Advances2020_150_151_Metric November 5, 2019 3:09 PM
 150 widia.comwidia.com
WGC
NOTE:  WGCMS..: Right-hand holder uses right-hand blades.
WGCME..: Right-hand holder uses left-hand blades.
M50 blade and clamp screw torque equals 71–88 in. lbs. (8–10 Nm).
M65 blade and clamp screw torque equals 159–177 in. lbs. (18–20 Nm).
order number catalogue number B H H1 L L1 LS F CS CF H2 H3
blade
size
right hand
6498953 WGCMER2525M65C 25 25 25 150,00 138,15 117,00 35,00 G 1/8-28 G 1/8-28 54,00 14,00 65
6498954 WGCMER2525M50C 25 25 25 150,25 139,25 125,25 40,00 G 1/8-28 G 1/8-28 42,41 7,00 50
6498955 WGCMER3232P65C 32 32 32 170,00 158,15 137,00 35,00 G 1/8-28 G 1/8-28 54,00 7,00 65
6498956 WGCMER3232P50C 32 32 32 170,25 159,25 145,25 40,00 G 1/8-28 G 1/8-28 42,41 — 50
left hand
6498957 WGCMEL2525M65C 25 25 25 150,00 138,15 117,00 35,00 G 1/8-28 G 1/8-28 54,00 14,00 65
6498958 WGCMEL2525M50C 25 25 25 150,25 139,25 125,25 40,00 G 1/8-28 G 1/8-28 42,41 7,00 50
6498959 WGCMEL3232P65C 32 32 32 170,00 158,15 137,00 35,00 G 1/8-28 G 1/8-28 54,00 7,00 65
6498960 WGCMEL3232P50C 32 32 32 170,25 159,25 145,25 40,00 G 1/8-28 G 1/8-28 42,41 — 50
M65 BladeM50 Blade
WGC Modular Toolholders
Grooving and Cut-Off • WGC
Language Version:  WID_Advances2020_150_151_Metric November 5, 2019 3:09 PM
widia.com widia.com 151
WGC Modular Blades
Grooving and Cut-Off • WGC
Right HandLeft Hand
Right HandLeft Hand
NOTE:  SSC = Pocket Seat Reference. To correspond with the SSC on the insert.
Through the pocket coolant available in seat sizes 3 and higher.
order number catalogue number SSC CD FS
blade
size
right hand
6498457 WGCM50R1F12M 1F 12,0 11,00 50
6498458 WGCM50R0212M 2 12,0 10,88 50
6498459 WGCM50R0216M 2 16,0 10,88 50
6498460 WGCM50R0312MC 3 12,0 10,43 50
6498861 WGCM50R0322MC 3 22,0 10,43 50
6498862 WGCM50R0412MC 4 12,0 9,93 50
6498863 WGCM50R0422MC 4 22,0 9,93 50
6498864 WGCM50R0432MC 4 32,0 9,93 50
6498865 WGCM50R0512MC 5 12,0 9,43 50
6498866 WGCM50R0516MC 5 16,0 9,43 50
6498867 WGCM50R0526MC 5 26,0 9,43 50
6498868 WGCM50R0532MC 5 32,0 9,43 50
6498869 WGCM65R0616MC 6 16,0 9,88 65
6498870 WGCM65R0626MC 6 26,0 9,88 65
6498881 WGCM65R0632MC 6 32,0 9,88 65
6498882 WGCM65R0816MC 8 16,0 9,00 65
6498883 WGCM65R0826MC 8 26,0 9,00 65
left hand
6498884 WGCM50L1F12M 1F 12,0 11,00 50
6498885 WGCM50L0212M 2 12,0 10,88 50
6498886 WGCM50L0216M 2 16,0 10,88 50
6498887 WGCM50L0312MC 3 12,0 10,43 50
6498888 WGCM50L0322MC 3 22,0 10,43 50
6498889 WGCM50L0412MC 4 12,0 9,93 50
6498890 WGCM50L0422MC 4 22,0 9,93 50
6498891 WGCM50L0432MC 4 32,0 9,93 50
6498892 WGCM50L0512MC 5 12,0 9,43 50
6498893 WGCM50L0516MC 5 16,0 9,43 50
6498894 WGCM50L0526MC 5 26,0 9,43 50
6498895 WGCM50L0532MC 5 32,0 9,43 50
6498896 WGCM65L0616MC 6 16,0 9,88 65
6498897 WGCM65L0626MC 6 26,0 9,88 65
6498898 WGCM65L0632MC 6 32,0 9,88 65
6498899 WGCM65L0816MC 8 16,0 9,00 65
6498900 WGCM65L0826MC 8 26,0 9,00 65
Indexable Milling   I   Solid End Milling   I   Holemaking   I   Turning
Language Version:  WID_Advances2020_152_153_Metric November 5, 2019 3:10 PM
 152 widia.comwidia.com
WGC
Blade Holders • Metric
order number catalogue number HW H B F H2 B2 H3 L
2007826 12251222000 26 20,0 18,0 33,0 40 38 8 100
2021635 12251222500 32 25,0 20,0 35,0 50 40 10 125
2008159 12251233200 53 32,0 25,0 50,0 82 57 30 160
2021723 12251234000 53 40,0 40,0 58,0 82 65 22 160
Grooving and Cut-Off • WGC
Double-Ended Cut-Off Blade
order number catalogue number SSC H W W1 H1 L1 B CD
neutral hand
6498987 WGCBSN19G1B14 1B 19 1,4 1,15 15,5 90 1,80 14
6498988 WGCBSN26J1B15 1B 26 1,4 1,15 21,5 110 1,80 15
6498989 WGCBSN19G1F16 1F 19 1,6 1,30 15,5 90 1,80 16
6498990 WGCBSN26J1F17 1F 26 1,6 1,30 21,5 110 1,80 17
6499211 WGCBSN19G0220 2 19 2,0 — 15,5 90 1,65 20
6499212 WGCBSN26J0230 2 26 2,0 — 21,5 110 1,65 30
6499213 WGCBSN32M0250 2 32 2,0 — 25,1 150 1,65 50
6499214 WGCBSN26J0340 3 26 3,0 — 21,5 110 2,40 40
6499215 WGCBSN32M0350 3 32 3,0 — 25,1 150 2,40 50
6499216 WGCBSN26J0440 4 26 4,0 — 21,5 110 3,40 40
6499217 WGCBSN32M0450 4 32 4,0 — 25,1 150 3,40 50
6499218 WGCBSN32M0560 5 32 5,0 — 25,1 150 4,40 60
6499219 WGCBSN32M0660 6 32 6,0 — 25,1 150 5,40 60
6499220 WGCBSN32M0860 8 32 8,0 — 25,1 150 7,00 60
6499221 WGCBSN52X08120 8 53 8,0 — 45,3 260 7,00 120
ReinforcedStraight
NOTE: SSC = Pocket Seat Reference. To correspond with the SSC on the insert.
Language Version:  WID_Advances2020_152_153_Metric November 5, 2019 3:10 PM
widia.com widia.com 153

WG0612M06U04PN 6 6,13 0,075 0,40 14,59 6471048
WG0612M06U08PN 6 6,13 0,075 0,80 14,59 6471049
WG0812M08U08PN 8 8,13 0,075 0,80 17,46 6471050
WG0812M08U12PN 8 8,13 0,075 1,20 17,46 6471062
WG1012M10U12PN 10 10,13 0,075 1,20 20,75 6471064
v first choice
j alternate choice
P v
M v
K j
N j
S v
H
Grooving Inserts • PC Full Radius Precision Ground • Metric
catalogue number SSC W W tol ± RC LI WU25PT
WR0200M02P00PC 2 2,00 0,025 1,00 8,91 6470467
WR0300M03P00PC 3 3,00 0,025 1,50 9,54 6470468
WR0400M04P00PC 4 4,00 0,025 2,00 10,13 6470469
WR0500M05P00PC 5 5,00 0,025 2,50 12,18 6470470
WR0600M06P00PC 6 6,00 0,025 3,00 14,52 6470481
WR0800M08P00PC 8 8,00 0,025 4,00 17,41 6470482
NOTE: SSC = Pocket Seat Reference. To correspond with the SSC on the toolholder.
NOTE:  SSC = Pocket Seat Reference. To correspond with the SSC on the toolholder.
Language Version:  WID_Advances2020_158_159_Metric November 4, 2019 11:13 AM
 158 widia.comwidia.com